Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
This undercabinet fixture is designed for use in areas with
low clearance and where high light levels are desired. It is
ideal for use in kitchens, hospitals, desk areas, and

mounting without entering ballast raceway. ½” knockouts provided
in ends and bottom for supply connection.
Ordering Guide
1X4 RDI
1X4 RDI  1 = 1 Lamp
Series # of Lamps Lamp Size Ballast Type Options
T8
17= 24"
25 =  36"
32 = 48"
O = Grounded Outlet
TOG= Toggle Switch
ROC = Rocker Switch
PULL = Pull chain Switch
CP-XE = Cord Exit End
CP-XS = Cord Exit Side
CP-XB = Cord Exit Base
120 = 120V
MV  =   Multivolt
E-LW = Electronic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED N =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
SET LED N/S =  Wired 2 ends hot for LED tubes
W/LEDIF = LED ballast driven tubes
max weight= 6lbs/ 21"